
7th/9th November

8th/10th/13th November

Functional Skills Maths 8th November

Fundtional SKills English 7th November

Applied Science 11th January

BTEC Psychology 10th & 18th January

BTEC T&T L3 16th January

BTEC T&T L1/2 15th January

EXTERNAL EXAMS SUMMARY 23/24

November Series

Assessment week - Tues 2nd Jan - In lessons as appropriate

Year 12 into 13 exams - Mon 22nd April - Fri 3rd May

Assessment week - Mon 16th Oct

Mock exams - Mon 29th Jan - Friday 9th Feb, Mock Results Day Fri 8th March

GCSE English

GCSE Maths

January Series

Year 12 Exams

Year 13 Exams

INTERNAL EXAMS SUMMARY 23/24

Year 7 Exams

Assessment weeks - Mon 29th Jan & Mon 5th Feb - In lessons as appropriate

Exam weeks - Mon  20th May & Mon 3rd June - in lessons as appropriate

Year 8 Exams

Assessment week - Tues 2nd Jan & Mon 8th Jan - In lessons as appropriate

Exam week - Mon 3rd June & Mon 10th June - in lessons as appropriate

Assessment week - Mon 27th Nov - in lessons as appropriate

Year 10 Mock Exam - RS only w/b Mon 6th Nov

Year 10 Spring RS mock - w/b Mon 19th Mar 

Exam weeks - Mon 15th April & Mon 22nd April - Core exams in venues 

Mock exams - Mon 30th October & Mon 6th Nov- In venus  Mock practical exams- Mon 13th Nov. 

Spring mocks - Mon 5th Feb & Mon 19th Feb - Non-core in class & Core exams in venues 

Spring mocks results day Thurs 14th March

Exam week - Mon 06th May (Core in venues) and Mon 13th May - In lessons as appropriate

Assessment week - Mon 26th February - In lessons as appropriate

Year 9 Exams

Year 10 Exams

Year 11 Exams



CAM TECH H&SC 10th/12th/15th/18th January

CAM TECH IT 10th/12th/17th January

Fundtional Skills English 28th February

Functional Skills Maths 27th February

All subjects 13th May - 26th June 

March Series

June Series


